
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
- -

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
17 ---
18 

FORMAT OF JOINT INSPECTION REPORT FOR FOREST CONSERVATION ACT, 1980 
CLEARANCE. 

Particulars Report 
Name of Project Water tank for water supply scheme Tallian Kalachang 
Brief Project Report Augmentation of Water supply for Tallian Tain under WSS 

Tallian Kalachang 
Area of Project 0.053 Ha. 
Date of Joint Inspection 10-06-2021 
Participant: Officials of Jal Shakti Department, Forest Staff, Sunderbani 
Name: Forest Range. (Department of Forest). 
Designation: 
Department 
Detaiis of land: (in Ha.) 

a. Private Land There is no private land . 
b. Forest Land 0.053 Ha 
C. Total Land Involved 0.053 Ha 

Legat status of Forest Land Reserve Forest 
a. Gaucharan 
b. Khasmal 
C. Reserve Forest 
d. Any other 

Item wise break up of Construction of 10000 Gallon GRS at Tallian Ka lac hang. 
Forest land required as per 
project 
Whether any National Park, No 
Wild Life Sanctuary involved 
or not 
Enumeration list of Forest Nil 
crops 

Density of crop (in%} 0% 
Legal status of private land N/A 
as per 1951-52 survey 
record 

Type of vegetation: 

a. Top Canopy 
b. Middle Canopy 
C. Ground Flora 

No. of felling trees/poles ---Nil--
and other forest produce 
involved or not if yes; 
indicate details of plot etc. 
Geographical Enclosed 
Referenc;e/polygon 
Compartment 36/D 
GPS Co-ordination Enclosed l Toposheet map of 
proposed area. 

I Enclosed 

I 



, An~ oth~r aspects related to 
ro ect m forest area. 

Representative of :­

User Agency ~ -i') 

Forest Department 

Mohalla T allian M h I Dhab. ' 0 a la Ka\achang, Dabote, T alani & Thanda 

s~ . 
~ss,stant Executive Eog,ncc, 

p. H-£ . sub-Division 
sunder ban\ 

RAK~ ~RNIII 
Rar,ge Forest Officer 

sunderbani Forest Range 
Sunderbani 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

