FORMAT OF JOINT INSPECTION REPORT FOR FOREST CONSERVATION ACT, 1980 CLEARANCE.

S.No.	Particulars	Report
1	Name of Project	Water tank for water supply scheme Tallian Kalachang
2	Brief Project Report	Augmentation of Water supply for Tallian Tain under WSS
		Tallian Kalachang
3	Area of Project	0.053 Ha.
4	Date of Joint Inspection	10-06-2021
5	Participant:	Officials of Jal Shakti Department, Forest Staff, Sunderbani
	Name:	Forest Range. (Department of Forest)
	Designation:	
	Department	
Ĝ.	Details of Land: (In Ha.)	
	a. Private Land	There is no private land.
	b. Forest Land	0.053 Ha
	c. Total Land Involved	0.053 Ha
7	Legal status of Forest Land	Reserve Forest
	a. Gaucharan	
	b. Khasmal	
	c. Reserve Forest	
0	d. Any other	
8	Item wise break up of	Construction of 10000 Gallon GRS at Tallian Kalachang.
	Forest land required as per	
0	project	No
9	Whether any National Park,	No
	Wild Life Sanctuary involved or not	
10	Enumeration list of Forest	Nil
10	crops	NII
11	Density of crop (in %)	0%
12	Legal status of private land	N/A
12	as per 1951-52 survey	IN/A
	record	
13	Type of vegetation:	
13	a. Top Canopy	
	b. Middle Canopy	
	c. Ground Flora	
14	No. of felling trees/poles	Nil
14	and other forest produce	
	involved or not if yes,	
5	indicate details of plot etc.	England
15	Geographical	Enclosed
	Reference/polygon	26/0
6	Compartment	36/D
.7	GPS Co-ordination	Enclosed
18	Toposheet map of	Enclosed
	proposed area.	

Mohalla Tallian, Mohalla Kalachang, Dabote, Talani & Thanda Dhab.

20 Any other aspects related to project in forest area.

Representative of:-

User Agency

Vishal Khajurus (J-t) Assistant Executive Engineer

P. H. E. Sub-Division

Sunderbani

Forest Department

Ab. Ghani Beat Greans Ved Parker Phices Block Forest Phices Block. Dhasamsel

RAKE H VERMA
Range Forest Officer
Sunderbani Forest Range
Sunderbani